
Fecha operación Fecha valoración Concepto Importe Saldo

01/07/2019 28/06/2019 INGR. TPV 471,69 € 321.653,53 €

01/07/2019 01/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 322.023,53 €

01/07/2019 01/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 322.393,53 €

01/07/2019 01/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 322.763,53 €

01/07/2019 01/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 323.133,53 €

01/07/2019 01/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 323.503,53 €

01/07/2019 01/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 323.873,53 €

01/07/2019 01/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 324.123,53 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 324.493,53 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 337,00 € 324.830,53 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 242,50 € 325.073,03 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 247,50 € 325.320,53 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 365,00 € 325.685,53 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 337,00 € 326.022,53 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 233,21 € 326.255,74 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 326.625,74 €

02/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 247,50 € 326.873,24 €

03/07/2019 02/07/2019 INGR. TPV 5.412,98 € 332.286,22 €

03/07/2019 03/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 332.536,22 €

03/07/2019 03/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 365,00 € 332.901,22 €

03/07/2019 03/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 333.271,22 €

03/07/2019 03/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 330,00 € 333.601,22 €

03/07/2019 03/07/2019 INGR. TPV 6.700,30 € 340.301,52 €

04/07/2019 04/07/2019 INGR. TPV 247,50 € 340.549,02 €

04/07/2019 03/07/2019 INGR. TPV 2.071,40 € 342.620,42 €

04/07/2019 04/07/2019 UVEG Facturas. 514. 268,20 € 342.888,62 €

04/07/2019 04/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 639. 5.820,00 € 348.708,62 €

05/07/2019 05/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 332,00 € 349.040,62 €

05/07/2019 05/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 349.410,62 €

05/07/2019 04/07/2019 INGR. TPV 1.305,40 € 350.716,02 €

05/07/2019 05/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 351.086,02 €

05/07/2019 05/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 351.336,02 €

08/07/2019 05/07/2019 DEV. TPV ‐287,75 € 351.048,27 €

08/07/2019 08/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 351.418,27 €

08/07/2019 08/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 351.788,27 €

08/07/2019 08/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 352.038,27 €

08/07/2019 08/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 352.408,27 €

09/07/2019 08/07/2019 INGR. TPV 650,21 € 353.058,48 €

09/07/2019 09/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 353.428,48 €

10/07/2019 09/07/2019 INGR. TPV 221,97 € 353.650,45 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 TPV ‐ GTOS. ‐15,00 € 353.635,45 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 353.885,45 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 591. 239,24 € 354.124,69 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 593. 163,38 € 354.288,07 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 592. 956,94 € 355.245,01 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 586. 384,42 € 355.629,43 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 590. 1.913,88 € 357.543,31 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 589. 746,88 € 358.290,19 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 587. 10.277,09 € 368.567,28 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 588. 7.856,74 € 376.424,02 €

10/07/2019 10/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 376.794,02 €

11/07/2019 10/07/2019 INGR. TPV 794,66 € 377.588,68 €

11/07/2019 11/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 220,63 € 377.809,31 €



12/07/2019 11/07/2019 INGR. TPV 368,70 € 378.178,01 €

12/07/2019 12/07/2019 VODAFONE ‐69,01 € 378.109,00 €

12/07/2019 12/07/2019 VODAFONE ‐224,09 € 377.884,91 €

12/07/2019 12/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 330,00 € 378.214,91 €

15/07/2019 12/07/2019 INGR. TPV 286,49 € 378.501,40 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 GTOS. COPY COFFE, S.L. ‐628,16 € 377.873,24 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 GTOS. ELECTRICIDAD GUARDIOLA, S.L. ‐1.876,44 € 375.996,80 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 GTOS. SCOMYTEC SEGURIDAD ‐283,14 € 375.713,66 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 GTOS. UNIVERSITAT DE VALENCIA ‐1.992,52 € 373.721,14 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 374.091,14 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 374.461,14 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 374.831,14 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 375.081,14 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 375.451,14 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 375.701,14 €

15/07/2019 15/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 282,50 € 375.983,64 €

16/07/2019 15/07/2019 INGR. TPV 1.269,96 € 377.253,60 €

16/07/2019 16/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 377.623,60 €

16/07/2019 16/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 007. 1.749,10 € 379.372,70 €

16/07/2019 16/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 585. 19.748,93 € 399.121,63 €

16/07/2019 16/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 399.491,63 €

17/07/2019 16/07/2019 INGR. TPV 732,42 € 400.224,05 €

17/07/2019 17/07/2019 GTOS. EALTA ‐306,00 € 399.918,05 €

18/07/2019 17/07/2019 INGR. TPV 368,70 € 400.286,75 €

18/07/2019 18/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 400.656,75 €

19/07/2019 18/07/2019 INGR. TPV 74,74 € 400.731,49 €

19/07/2019 19/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 4. 224,92 € 400.956,41 €

19/07/2019 19/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 005. 880,00 € 401.836,41 €

22/07/2019 20/07/2019 CTA. 123 ‐ GTOS. ‐9,00 € 401.827,41 €

22/07/2019 22/07/2019 SHEFFIELD CENTRE, S.L., CONCEPTO F.AA201900011. 119,58 € 401.946,99 €

22/07/2019 19/07/2019 INGR. TPV 702,49 € 402.649,48 €

22/07/2019 20/07/2019 CTA. 123 ‐ BONIFICACION 15,22 € 402.664,70 €

22/07/2019 22/07/2019 DOMICILIACION IMPUESTO: 2.019 RETENCIONES E ING. A CTA. GGEE ‐18.131,57 € 384.533,13 €

22/07/2019 22/07/2019 DOMICILIACION IMPUESTO: 2.019 I.V.A. AUTOLIQUIDACION ‐1.270,35 € 383.262,78 €

22/07/2019 22/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 383.632,78 €

22/07/2019 22/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 365,00 € 383.997,78 €

22/07/2019 22/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 384.367,78 €

22/07/2019 22/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 384.617,78 €

22/07/2019 22/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 384.987,78 €

23/07/2019 22/07/2019 INGR. TPV 823,10 € 385.810,88 €

24/07/2019 23/07/2019 INGR. TPV 1.152,15 € 386.963,03 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 220,00 € 387.183,03 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 INGR. PACLE 30,00 € 387.213,03 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 400,00 € 387.613,03 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 INGR. LIBROS 1.150,00 € 388.763,03 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 744. 525,15 € 389.288,18 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 745. 81,69 € 389.369,87 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 740. 5.358,42 € 394.728,29 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 741. 4.268,87 € 398.997,16 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 742. 350,10 € 399.347,26 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 0473. 70,03 € 399.417,29 €

24/07/2019 24/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 399.787,29 €

25/07/2019 24/07/2019 INGR. TPV 1.183,33 € 400.970,62 €

25/07/2019 25/07/2019 DOMICILIACION IMPUESTO: 2.018 IMPUESTO SOCIEDADES ‐12.192,09 € 388.778,53 €

25/07/2019 25/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 220,00 € 388.998,53 €

25/07/2019 25/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 45,00 € 389.043,53 €

26/07/2019 25/07/2019 INGR. TPV 1.404,91 € 390.448,44 €

26/07/2019 26/07/2019 INGR. GIB 45,00 € 390.493,44 €

29/07/2019 26/07/2019 INGR. TPV 653,89 € 391.147,33 €

29/07/2019 29/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 282,50 € 391.429,83 €



29/07/2019 29/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 391.799,83 €

30/07/2019 30/07/2019 INGR. GIB 45,00 € 391.844,83 €

30/07/2019 29/07/2019 INGR. TPV 2.536,06 € 394.380,89 €

30/07/2019 30/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 45,00 € 394.425,89 €

30/07/2019 30/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 282,50 € 394.708,39 €

30/07/2019 30/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 330,00 € 395.038,39 €

30/07/2019 30/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 320,00 € 395.358,39 €

30/07/2019 30/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 10,00 € 395.368,39 €

31/07/2019 30/07/2019 INGR. TPV 1.346,59 € 396.714,98 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 397.084,98 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 RECIBO TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL ‐21.659,46 € 375.425,52 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 RECIBO TGSS. COTIZACION 001 REGIMEN GENERAL ‐1.771,81 € 373.653,71 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 370,00 € 374.023,71 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 250,00 € 374.273,71 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 NOMINAS JULIO 2019 ‐42.449,62 € 331.824,09 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 DEV. ‐48,50 € 331.775,59 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 DEV. ‐330,00 € 331.445,59 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 ASESORIA LABORAL ‐ GILBARCELO ‐968,00 € 330.477,59 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 BENILIMP, S.L. ‐204,67 € 330.272,92 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 CONSULTING INGENIERIA ICA, S.L. ‐1.008,33 € 329.264,59 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 GTOS. COPY COFFE, S.L. ‐244,70 € 329.019,89 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 GTOS. ELECTRICIDAD GUARDIOLA, S.L. ‐1.302,82 € 327.717,07 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 GTOS. FUNDACION GENERAL UNIV. VALENCIA ‐167,38 € 327.549,69 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 ASESORÍA FISCAL ‐ MARTINEZ Y OJEDA ASOCIADOS, S.L. ‐320,65 € 327.229,04 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 XTREMESOFT,S.L. ‐1.754,50 € 325.474,54 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 LIMPIEZA ‐ CLECE, S.A. ‐3.631,86 € 321.842,68 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 UVEG  Facturas. 739. 241,38 € 322.084,06 €

31/07/2019 31/07/2019 INGR. CURSO 287,50 € 322.371,56 €


